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Lattia
Floor

max. 700mm korkeus
max. 700mm height

HOLE CUT
LEIKKAUS

C

A

B

TH-COLLAR-ST4

TH-COLLAR-ST9

MODEL
MALLI TORNIKIUKAAT

TOWER HEATERS

360

540

390

570  

C

540

720
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MITAT(mm)
DIMENSION

A (Leikkaus)
(cut)

STAINLESS 
INTEGRATION COLLAR
ROUND ARIES HEATERROUND ARIES MALLILLE

TERÄKSINEN
UPOTUSKAULUS




